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July 2024
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
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August 2024
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

4 Day / 8 Day Schedule

Turnaround Arrive in Winnipeg

Depart for North 

Haven/North Star Return to Winnipeg

1 Fri, May 31 Sat, June 1 Wed, June 5 4 days of fishing

2 Tues, June 4 Wed, June 5 Sun, June 9 4 days of fishing

3 Sat, June 8 Sun, June 9 Thurs, June 13 4 days of fishing

4 Wed, June 12 Thurs, June 13 Mon, June 17 4 days of fishing

5 Sun, June 16 Mon, June 17 Fri, June 21 4 days of fishing

6 Thurs, June 20 Fri, June 21 Tues, June 25 4 days of fishing

7 Mon,  June 24 Tues, June 25 Sat, June 29 4 days of fishing

8 Fri, June 28 Sat, June 29 Wed, July 3 4 days of fishing

9 Tues, July 2 Wed, July 3 Sun, July 7 4 days of fishing

10 Sat, July 6 Sun, July 7 Thurs, July 11 4 days of fishing

11 Wed, July 10 Thurs, July 11 Sun, July 14 3 days of fishing

12 Sat, July 13 Sun, July 14 Wed, July 17 3 days of fishing

13 Tues, July 16 Wed, July 17 Sat, July 20 3 days of fishing

14 Fri, July 19 Sat, July 20 Tues, July 23 3 days of fishing

15 Mon, July 22 Tues, July 23 Sat, July 27 4 days of fishing

16 Fri, July 26 Sat, July 27 Wed, July 31 4 days of fishing

17 Tues, July 30 Wed, July 31 Sun, Aug 4 4 days of fishing

18 Sat, Aug 3 Sun, Aug 4 Thurs, Aug 8 4 days of fishing

19 Wed, Aug 7 Thurs, Aug 8 Mon,  Aug 12 4 days of fishing

20 Sun, Aug 11 Mon, Aug 12 Fri, Aug 16 4 days of fishing

21 Thurs, Aug 15 Fri, Aug 16 Tues, Aug 20 4 days of fishing

22 Mon, Aug 19 Tues, Aug 20 Sat, Aug 24 4 days of fishing

(800) 563-7151 or info@northhavenresort.com to make your reservation.


